

È

C.A.No. 1191 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.1191/2001

GURPARTAP KAUR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASBIR INDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 21/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. B.R. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

I.A. No.1 is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master